



This is to confirm that

Okunola Orogun

Published following article

Strategies for Combating Synthetic Identity Fraud: The Role of Machine Learning and Behavioral Analysis in Enhancing Financial Ecosystem Security

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 280-292

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Lanre Ogungbe

Published following article

Strategies for Combating Synthetic Identity Fraud: The Role of Machine Learning and Behavioral Analysis in Enhancing Financial Ecosystem Security

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 280-292

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Niyi Adegboye

Published following article

Strategies for Combating Synthetic Identity Fraud: The Role of Machine Learning and Behavioral Analysis in Enhancing Financial Ecosystem Security

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 280-292

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Tolu Adetuyi

Published following article

Strategies for Combating Synthetic Identity Fraud: The Role of Machine Learning and Behavioral Analysis in Enhancing Financial Ecosystem Security

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 280-292

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Samuel Alabi

Published following article

Strategies for Combating Synthetic Identity Fraud: The Role of Machine Learning and Behavioral Analysis in Enhancing Financial Ecosystem Security

Volume 12, Issue 4, pp: 280-292

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

ISSN: 2320-9364

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.